Bus

Bus 63-2 Parnu - Audru kool - Liu Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Liu Parnu bussijaam — Liu
33 stops Monday 20:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:30
Parnu bussijaam

Wednesday 20:30
Tallinna maantee

Thursday 20:30
Toome

Friday 20:30
Vana-Parnu
Salme Saturday 20:30
Ringraja Sunday 20:30
Papsaare

Route info
Valgeranna tee Direction: Parnu bussijaam
Lovi Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Audru viadukt

Audru

Kaske

Rebasefarm

Audru kool

Uruste

Poéldeotsa

Kihlepa tee

Kihlepa

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Kihlepa tee
63-2 — Pérnu - Audru kool - Liu BusMaps
Ulle

Suuresilla


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-63-2-4277346483-577598508
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-63-2-4277346483-577598508
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-63-2-4277346483-577598508

Kodéima

Lindi vana kool

Lindi

Matsivalja

Audruranna

Pulliveski

Kirsimae

Tiido

Kotiméae

Ojako

Liu sadam

Liu



Direction
Liu — Parnu bussijaam

31 stops

Open route schedule

Liu

Liu sadam

Ojako

Kotiméae

Tiido

Kirsimae

Pulliveski

Audruranna

Matsivalja

Lindi

Lindi vana kool

Kdéima

Suuresilla

Ulle

Kihlepa tee

Poéldeotsa

Uruste

Audru kool

Rebasefarm

Kaske

Audru

Audru viadukt

Lovi

Valgeranna tee

Papsaare

Route schedule
Liu — Péarnu bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Liu

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25

21:25


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-63-2-4277346483-577598508

Ringraja

Salme

Vana-Parnu

Emajde

Tallinna maantee

Parnu bussijaam

63-2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paernu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



